ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 1 of 2
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-03-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Flyin 40-CH 100G Thermal AWG
Flyin Optronics offers a full range of Thermal/Athermal AWG products, including 50GHz, 100GHz and 200GHz Thermal/Athermal AWG.
Here we present the generic specification for the 40-channel 100GHz Flat Top Thermal AWG (40 channel TAWG) MUX/DEMUX component
supplied for use in DWDM system.

IL Represents the worst case over a +/-0.01nm window around the ITU wavelength;
PDL was measured on average polarization over a +/- 0.01nm window around the ITU wavelength.
Ordering Information
AWG X XX X XXX X X X XX
Band
Number of
Channels
Spacing 1st Channel Filter Shape Package Fiber Length In/Out Connector
C=C-Band
L=L-Band
D=C+L-Band
X=Special
16=16-CH
32=32-CH
40=40-CH
48=48-CH
XX=Special
1=100G
2=200G
5=50G
X=Special
C60=C60
H59=H59
C59=C59
H58=H58
XXX=special
G=Gaussian
B=Broad
Gaussian
F=Flat Top
M=Module
R=Rack
X=Special
1=0.5m
2=1m
3=1.5m
4=2m
5=2.5m
6=3m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=LC/APC
6=LC/PC
7=ST/UPC
S=Specify